

Legislation Details (With Text)

2020)-157	Version:	1	Name:		
Con	tract			Status:	Approved	
5/12	/2020			In control:	City Council	
5/14	/2020			Final action:	5/18/2020	
Contract - Aviat Networks, Inc Radio Microwave System City Council is requested to award a contract to Aviat Networks, Inc. in the amount of \$230,576.00 for an 800 MhZ radio system to replace the existing system.						
1. 3. FINAL_Radio System Microwave Replacement						
Ver.	Action By			Acti	on	Result
1	City Cour	ncil		арр	proved	Pass
	Con 5/12 5/14 Con City an 8 1. 3. Ver.	City Council is an 800 MhZ ra 1. 3. FINAL_Ra Ver. Action By	Contract 5/12/2020 5/14/2020 Contract - Aviat Networks City Council is requested an 800 MhZ radio system 1. 3. FINAL_Radio System Ver. Action By	Contract 5/12/2020 5/14/2020 Contract - Aviat Networks, Inc. City Council is requested to awa an 800 MhZ radio system to rep 1. 3. FINAL_Radio System Mice Ver. Action By	Contract Status: 5/12/2020 In control: 5/14/2020 Final action: Contract - Aviat Networks, Inc Radio Microwar City Council is requested to award a contract to an 800 MhZ radio system to replace the existing 1. 3. FINAL_Radio System Microwave Replacer Ver. Action By	Contract Status: Approved 5/12/2020 In control: City Council 5/14/2020 Final action: 5/18/2020 Contract - Aviat Networks, Inc Radio Microwave System City Council is requested to award a contract to Aviat Networks, Inc. in the amount of an 800 MhZ radio system to replace the existing system. 1. 3. FINAL_Radio System Microwave Replacement Ver. Action By

Contract - Aviat Networks, Inc. - Radio Microwave System

City Council is requested to award a contract to Aviat Networks, Inc. in the amount of \$230,576.00 for an 800 MhZ radio system to replace the existing system.

[Enter body here.]